507597783 11/15/2022

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7644673

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
HAORAN ZHENG	10/21/2022

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MENGMENG SHEN
Street Address:	ROOM 101, UNIT 3, BUILDING 4, NO. 3, WENTI LANE, SUICHENG TOWN, SUINING COUNTY
City:	XUZHOU, JIANGSU
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	221200

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29840494

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: assistant@outsourceas.com

Correspondent Name: RICKY LAM
Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 320769

Address Line 4: SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA 94132

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	WI-US22-2323-D	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	RICKY LAM	
SIGNATURE:	/RICKY LAM/	
DATE SIGNED:	11/15/2022	

Total Attachments: 1

source=WI-US22-2323-D_Assignment_20221025#page1.tif

PATENT 507597783 REEL: 061765 FRAME: 0847

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned:

Haoran ZHENG a <u>China</u> Individual of <u>1-1005</u>, <u>Building 4</u>, <u>Commercial Office Building</u>, <u>Fengshang Milan Community</u>, <u>Gulou District</u>, <u>Xuzhou</u>, <u>P.R.China</u>

hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) to:

Mengmeng SHEN a China Individual of Room 101, Unit 3, Building 4, No. 3, Wenti Lane, Suicheng Town, Suining County, Xuzhou City, Jiangsu Province 221200 P.R. China

(hereinafter called the "Assignee"), its successors, assigns, nominees or other legal representatives, the undersigned's entire rights, title and interest in and to the material mentioned.

and in and to said Patent Application, and all original and reissued Patents granted therefor, and all divisions and continuations thereof, of any corresponding PCT Patent Application and the National Phases thereof, including the right to apply and obtain Patents in all other countries, the priority rights under International Conventions, and the Letters Patent which may be granted thereon:

covenant that the undersigned have (has) the full right to convey the entire interest therein assigned;

authorize(s) and request(s) the Registrar of Patents, and any Official of any country whose duty it is to issue Patents on applications as aforesaid, to issue the said Letters Patent to the said Assignee;

and agree(s) to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths, do all lawful acts requisite for such Patent Applications, and do everything possible to aid said Assignee to apply for, obtain and enforce Patent protection for said invention.

Assignor	Assignee
Haotan ZHENG	Mongreng SHEIV
Printed Name: Haoran ZHENG	Printed Name: Mengmeng SHEN
Capacity: Authorized Officer for Patent Matte	er Capacity: Authorized Officer for Patent Matte
Date: Vor. 10. 21	Date:
Witness: 1/40 1/40 SHAO	Witness: Sharina Li
Printed Name: Yaoyao SHAO	Printed Name: Shanjun LI

PATENT REEL: 061765 FRAME: 0848

RECORDED: 11/15/2022